
Date: April 20, 2022

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 

3.  All bids in excess of the ABC will be rejected.
4.  Complete technical specifications, brand and model must be indicated in the price quotation for evaluation purposes.

Item No. Quantity Unit Item and Description Unit Price Total Amount

Catering Services for Rice Specialists' Training Course - Module 3

on May 22-June 4, 2022

May 22, 2022

31 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Itlog na maalat with sarsa na tomatoes

               Bacon

               Ampalaya with egg

         Dessert: Seedless grapes

31 pax

AM Snacks

               Cucumber Lemonade

               Bananaque and Camoteque

31 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Pancit Guisado

                Sisig (chicken)

                Chopsuey

           Dessert: Tapioca

31 pax

PM Snacks

               Shawarma (Regular)

               Softdrinks

31 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Inasal 

               Calamares

               Garlic Kang-kong

            Dessert: Macaronni

May 23, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Boiled egg

               Giniling

               Adobong pako

            Dessert: Lakatan

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Fries

               Coke Float

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Beef brocoli

                Tinolang panit (gagmay)

                Pakbet

           Dessert: Mango Float

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Jolly hotdog 

               Blue lemonade

5.  Delivery period shall be indicated in the quotation.  Liquidated damages equivalent to 1/10 of 1% per day of delay for the value of undelivered items shall be imposed.

Project Number:  

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your best offer for the item/s listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided.  Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized 

representative through email (mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph / courier - if sealed, addressed to Ms. Ma. Claire Olofernes)  not later than April 29, 2022.

KENIETH T. BALLENAS JASMIN J. REYES

BUYER/CANVASSER RCEF PMO Focal Person
PROCUREMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1.  The Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) is Php 390,520.00
2.  Prices quoted are subject to deduction of 5% VAT & 1% EWT (for goods )  or 5% VAT & 2% EWT (for services ).

6.  Goods, supplies, equipment,  or work done are subject to inspection/acceptance, PhilRice reserves the right to  cancel,  reject, or rebid the items which do not conform with the 

technical specifications.

7.  NEW suppliers are required to submit a photocopy of valid Mayor's Business Permit, valid PhilGEPS Registration Number and valid PCAB License (if applicable) together with 

their quotations.  Please disregard if you have submitted an updated copy/ies. This shall be subjected for validation.

8.  The winning Bidder is required to submit a photocopy of  Latest Income/Business Tax Return and original copy of Omnibus Sworn Statement prescribed by the GPPB PRIOR TO 

PAYMENT of the goods delivered/services rendered.

9.  Supplier warrants that s/he has not given nor promised to give any money or gift to any PhilRice employee to secure this offer and to obtain an award.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 
Project Number:  

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Sinabaw bisaya na manok

               Adobong batong

               Humba

            Dessert: Macaronni

May 24, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Sunny side up

               Bulad na pijanga

               Ensaladang Talong

            Dessert: Apple

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Four season canned juice

               Baked Mac

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Afritada pork

                Chicken Lolipop

                Puso ng saging patty

           Dessert: Leche Flan

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Pineapple juice

               Special mammon 

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Bulalo

               Guso na salad

               Chicken BBQ

            Dessert: Fruit Salad

May 25, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Omellete

               Adobong batong 

               Fried Panit Fish (no breadings)

            Dessert: Lakatan

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Mango Shake

               Hawaian  Pizza

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Pork Menudo

                Kinilaw Malasugi

                Four Season Veggie

           Dessert: Tapioca

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Fresh Lumpia

               Pipino Lemonade

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Law-oy

               Escabeche panit

               Fried chicken

            Dessert: Pineapple

May 26, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Corn beef (with patatas)

               Crab Corn Soup

               Boiled Egg

            Dessert: Orange

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Club house sandwich

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Buttered chicken

                Dynamite

                Sinabaw na pork

           Dessert: Buko Salad



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 
Project Number:  

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Peach mango pie

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Bulalo

               Lumpiang shanghai

               Four season

            Dessert: Vegetable Salad

May 27, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Ampalaya(with egg)

               Bulad Pidianga

               Pork Lumpia

            Dessert: Lakatan

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Mais Conyelo 

               Submarine Burger 

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Lechon Kawali

                Sari-sari

                Adobong manok

           Dessert: Tapioca

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Halo-Halo (medium)

               Footlong

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Sinuglaw

               Buttered chicken

               Adobong talong

            Dessert: Fruit Salad

May 28, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Fried Kangkong

               Hotdog

               Tugnos na bulad

            Dessert: Seedless grapes 

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Coke float (medium)

               Fries Large

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Fish Steak

                Bicol Express

                Lumpiang Gulay

           Dessert: Leche Flan

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Bananaque and camoteque

               Buko juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Sari-sari

               Fish Fillet w/ Orange Sauce

               Crispy Sweet & Sour Pork

            Dessert: Lakatan and Mango

May 29, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Scrambled Egg

               Tocino

               Puso ng saging patty

            Dessert: Yellow Watermelon

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Chocolate cake

               Orange juice



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 
Project Number:  

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Pork Calderita

                Sweet and Sour Fish

                Salad na puso with gata

           Dessert: Macarons

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Rum Cake w/ Vanilla Ice cream

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Pinakbet 

               Pork Tausi

               Beef Steak

            Dessert: Sweet Mango

May 30, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Porkchop

               Sauted Pako

               Fried Fish (no breading)

            Dessert: Seedless grapes 

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Buko shake

               Cassava cake and suman

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Adobong pusit 

                Halang-halang na batikolon

                Pako salad

           Dessert: Mango Float

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Mais Conyelo

               Burger Supreme

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Bufalo Wings

               Chicken Sutanghon

               Kare-kare Veggies

            Dessert: Lakatan

May 31, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Itlog na maalat with tomatoes

               Fried Galonggong Fish

               Adobong Kangkong

            Dessert: Lakatan 

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Green Mango Shake

               Club House Burger

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Pork Afritada

                Adobong manok

                Chopsuey

           Dessert: Fruit Salad

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Buko Pie

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Pork Humba

               Sari-sari

               Sutanghon chicken

            Dessert: Tapioca

June 1, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Misua with Patula

               Sardines Gisa with tomatoes

               Boiled Egg

            Dessert: Orange



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 
Project Number:  

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Shawarma

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Sizzling Tuna

                Buttered Chicken

                Beef Brocolli

           Dessert: Mango Float

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Puto Balanghoy

               Tanglad Juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Ataylog

               Tinolang panit (gagmay)

               Adobong kangkong

            Dessert: Buko Salad

June 2, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Giniling

               Scrambled Egg

               Blanched Vegetables (Talong,Okra,camote tops with cooked 

                                                             bagoong sauce and ginamos)

            Dessert: Mangosteen

40 pax

AM Snacks

               Blue Lemonade

               Baked Mac

40 pax

Lunch

      Menu:

                Honey Glazed Wing

                Tinolang Isda

                Sauted Bagyo Beans

           Dessert: Sweet Mango

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Fried isaw, fish ball and tempora

               Softdrinks

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Bulalo

               Four Season Veggie

               Fish Fillet

            Dessert: Fruit Salad

June 3, 2022

40 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Daeng Bangus

               Gisa na Sayote with egg

               Chicken Nuggets

            Dessert: Lakatan

40 pax

PM Snacks

               Siopao chicken/beef

               Four season canned juice

40 pax

Dinner

      Menu:

               Pork Calderta

               Four Season

               Fish Fillet

            Dessert: Leche Flan

June 4, 2022

31 pax

Breakfast

     Menu:

               Chicken Tonkatsu

               Boiled Egg

               Ham

            Dessert: Mangga Hilaw with Bago-ong

May 27, 2022 ( Solidarity Night )

1 head Lechon (approx. 30 kg)



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Reference PR No.:   RCEP22-04-119 
Project Number:  

1 lot

Finger food/drinks (40 persons)

       Black sambo

       Peanut

       Macarons

       Fish ball

       Hotdog (bite size)

       Isaw

       Dynamite

      Slice fruits (bite size)

*** nothing follows***

Designation:
Company Name:

Business Address:
PhilGEPS Registration No.:

Telephone Number:
Email Address:

 PRINTED NAME/ SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED 

REPRESENTATIVE 

Delivery Period:      ⃝ 30 calendar days          ⃝ 15 calendar days              ⃝ 7 calendar days            ⃝ Others: 

Place of Delivery:      ⃝ PhilRice AES        ⃝ ATI-OC          ⃝ Others:

Price Validity:      ⃝ 120 calendar days        ⃝ 60 calendar days              ⃝ 30 calendar days          ⃝ Others:

Warranty:      ⃝ 1 year          ⃝ 3 months             ⃝ Others:

Payment Term:      ⃝ 30 calendar days          ⃝ 15 calendar days              ⃝ Others:

After having carefully read and accepted the Procurement Terms & Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

PRRI RFQ Rev 5 Effectivity Date: Oct 29, 2019


